
RAMADA RESORT 
PHILLIP ISLAND

NOBBIES 
CENTRE

PYRAMID ROCK 
LOOKOUT

San Remo  
Fisherman's Co-op

Pannys Phillip Island 
Chocolate Factory

bang bang

saltwater

Churchill Island 
farmers' market

purple hen winery

phillip island 
winery

FLAMETREES

Omaru Farm  
Store & Cafe

Phillip Island 
Brewing Co

Pino's Trattoria

Youki's

Beach HQ  
Restaurant & Bar

GRAND PRIX GRAND PRIX 
CIRCUITCIRCUIT

FOREST 
CAVES

CAPE WOOLAMAI

pinnacles 
lookout

KOALA CONSERVATION 
RESERVE

PENGUIN 
PARADE

RESORT

CULINARY JOURNEY 
STOPS

1

KEY:

SCALE:

PLACES OF INTEREST

7
8

6

1

4

2

3

9

10
11

13

12

5

1
 
	FLAMETREES 

	 Lunch and dinner classics 
	 At Ramada Resort Phillip Island 
	 2128 Phillip Island Rd

2
 
	BEACH HQ RESTAURANT & BAR 

	 Waterfront modern Australian 
	 5/17 The Esplanade, Cowes

3
 
	YoUKI'S 

	 Fresh sushi + Japanese  tapas 
	 68 Thompson Ave, Cowes

4
 
	pino's trattoria 

	 Home-style Italian + pizza 
	 29 Thompson Ave, Cowes

5
 
	OMARU FARM STORE & CAFE 

	 Organic home-grown food + produce 
	 776 Ventnor Road, Ventnor

6
 
	PHILLIP ISLAND WINERY 

	 Grazing platters + main meals 
	 414 Berrys Beach Road, Ventnor

7
 
	PHILLIP ISLAND BREWING CO. 

	 Unique small-batch handcrafted beer 
	 1821 Phillip Island Road, Cowes

8
 
	PURPLE HEN WINERY 

	 Cellar door + meals with a view 
	 96 Mcfees Road, Rhyll

9
 
	CHURCHILL ISLAND FARMER'S MARKET 

	 1st Saturday of each month 
	 246 Samuel Amess Drive,  
	 Churchill Island 

10
 
	PANNY'S PHILLIP ISLAND  

	 CHOCOLATE FACTORY 
	 Over 190 varieties of chocolate 
	 930 Phillip Island Road, Newhaven

11
 
	SALTWATER 

	 Relaxed dining with 270˚ views  
	 2 Beach Crescent, Newhaven

12
 	
BANG BANG 

	 Coastal bar with Asian inspired menu 
	 18 Vista Place, Cape Woolamai

13
 
	SAN REMO FISHERMAN'S CO-OP 

	 Fresh seafood since 1948 
	 170 Marine Parade, San Remo




